
THURSDAY 
APRIL 4

FRIDAY 
APRIL 5

Competitors' check-
in and set-up

International
talent attraction

activity 
(Level 2) 

15:30
16:45 

Cocktail

17:30 

18:00 

It's poutine time!
00:00 

8:00 
9:00 

9:00
12:00 

12:00 

13:00
16:30 

17:00 

17:00
19:00 

19:00 

19:00
20:30 

21:00 

Take down of work
stations

18:00
20:00 

First tour of the
teams by the

judges

Night meal

Competitors' 
breakfast

8:00 
9:00 

Competitors' 
breakfast

Chair massage
for competitors

8:30
12:00 

Chair massage
for competitors

Competitors'
lunch

12:00 
Competitors'

lunch

13:00
17:00 

Chair massage
for competitors

Chair massage
for competitors

End of PXC19's
Creative Jam!!!

Judges final tour
of the teams

Cocktail

Deliberations

Award Ceremony 
(Loto-Québec Stage - 2nd floor)

22:00 

13:00
17:00 

13:00 
18:00

Catapulte
Finale

17:00 

Catapulte  
Award Ceremony

Launch of 
PXC19's Creative

Jam!!!

00:00

17:00
18:00 

Copetitors and
judges dinner

SATURDAY APRIL 6

13:30 

Welcome desk
opens for the

public

Esports Tournament
Overwatch  

(Loto-Québec Stage) 
 

Esports Tournament 
Super Smash Bros +
Super Smash Bros

Melee  
(Stage #2) 

 
Retrogaming and  

Pixel Art  

00:00 Closing time

www.pixelchallenge.org

SUNDAY 
APRIL 7

11:00 

17:00 

Esports Tournament
Overwatch  

(Loto-Québec Stage) 

 Esports Tournament 
Super Smash Bros +
Super Smash Bros

Melee  
(Stage #2) 

 Retrogaming and  
 Pixel Art  

Showcase Pixel
Challenge

Welcome desk
opens for the

public

End of activities for 
Pixel Challenge 2019

http://pixelchallenge-en.strikingly.com/

