

4-7 AVRIL 2019 - TERMINAL, PORT DE QUÉBEC CREATIVE JAM - ESPORTS - RETROGAMING - PIXEL ART

THURSDAY APRIL 4		FRIDAY APRIL 5		SATURDAY APRIL 6				SUNDAY APRIL 7	
		8:00 9:00	Competitors' breakfast	8:00 9:00	Competitors' breakfast				
		9:00 12:00	Chair massage for competitors	8:30 12:00	Chair massage for competitors				
		12:00	Competitors' lunch	12:00	Competitors' lunch			11:00	Welcome desk opens for the public Esports Tournament
13:00 17:00	Competitors' check- in and set-up	13:00	Chair massage	12.00			Welcome desk		Overwatch (Loto-Québec Stage) Esports Tournament
13:00 18:00	International talent attraction activity (Level 2)	13:00 17:00	for competitors	13:00 16:30	_	13:30	opens for the public		Super Smash Bros + Super Smash Bros Melee (Stage #2)
15:30	Catapulte						Esports Tournament Overwatch (Loto-Québec Stage)		Retrogaming and Pixel Art Showcase Pixel
16:45 17:00	Finale Cocktail	17:00 18:00	Copetitors and judges dinner	17:00 17:00	Judges final tour		Esports Tournament Super Smash Bros + Super Smash Bros Melee	17:00	Challenge End of activities for Pixel Challenge 2019
17:30	Catapulte	18:00	First tour of the	19:00 19:00			(Stage #2) Retrogaming and Pixel Art		Fixer Challenge 2019
17.30	Award Ceremony	20:00	teams by the judges	19:00 20:30			. DOITH		
18:00	Launch of PXC19's Creative Jam!!!			21:00	(Loto-Quebec Stage - 2nd floor)				
00:00	It's poutine time!	00:00	Night meal	22:00	Take down of work stations	00:00	Closing time		